
A-10 Volleyball Club, 16U Schedule 
 

●​ Thursday, September 4, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Thursday, September 11, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Thursday, September 18, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Thursday, September 25, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Thursday, October 2, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Thursday, October 9, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Saturday, October 11, 2025 – 8:00 AM–10:00 AM 
●​ Sunday, October 12, 2025 – 12:00–3:00 PM 

○​ Outsides and Defensive Specialist from 12:00–1:30 PM 
○​ Middles and Opposites from 1:30–3:00 PM 
○​ Setters from 12:00–3:00 PM 

●​ Thursday, October 16, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Saturday, October 18, 2025 – 8:00 AM–10:00 AM 
●​ Thursday, October 23, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Saturday, October 25, 2025 – 8:00 AM–10:00 AM 
●​ Sunday, October 26, 2025 – 12:00–3:00 PM 

○​ Outsides and Defensive Specialist from 12:00–1:30 PM 
○​ Middles and Opposites from 1:30–3:00 PM 
○​ Setters from 12:00–3:00 PM 

●​ Thursday, October 30, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Saturday, November 1, 2025 –8:00 AM–10:00 AM 
●​ Sunday, November 2, 2025 – 12:00–3:00 PM 

○​ Outsides and Defensive Specialist from 12:00–1:30 PM 
○​ Middles and Opposites from 1:30–3:00 PM 
○​ Setters from 12:00–3:00 PM 

●​ Thursday, November 6, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Saturday, November 8, 2025 – 8:00 AM–10:00 AM 
●​ Sunday, November 9, 2025 – 12:00–3:00 PM 

○​ Outsides and Defensive Specialist from 12:00–1:30 PM 
○​ Middles and Opposites from 1:30–3:00 PM 
○​ Setters from 12:00–3:00 PM 

●​ Thursday, November 13, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Nov 15–16, 2025 – 2025 Midwest Boys Point Series #1 - Nashville, TN 

●​ Thursday, November 20, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Saturday, November 22, 2025 – 8:00 AM–10:00 AM 
●​ Sunday, November 23, 2025 – 12:00–3:00 PM 

○​ Outsides and Defensive Specialist from 12:00–1:30 PM 
○​ Middles and Opposites from 1:30–3:00 PM 
○​ Setters from 12:00–3:00 PM 



A-10 Volleyball Club, 16U Schedule 
●​ Tuesday, November 25, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Saturday, November 29, 2025 – 8:00 AM–10:00 AM 
●​ Sunday, November 30, 2025 – 12:00–3:00 PM 

○​ Outsides and Defensive Specialist from 12:00–1:30 PM 
○​ Middles and Opposites from 1:30–3:00 PM 
○​ Setters from 12:00–3:00 PM 

●​ Monday, December 1, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Dec 6–7, 2025 – Nike Freeze Fest: Cleveland, OH 

●​ Monday, December 8, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Dec 12/13–14, 2025 – Boys Winter Invitational: Louisville, KY 

●​ Monday, December 15, 2025 – 7:00–9:00 PM 
●​ Friday, December 19, 2025 – 6:30–9:30 PM 
●​ Monday, December 29, 2025 – 8:00 AM–10:00 AM and 12:00 PM–2:00 PM 
●​ Tuesday, December 30, 2025 – 8:00 AM–10:00 AM and 12:00 PM–2:00 PM 

●​ Jan 3–4, 2026 – Can-Am: Rochester, NY 
●​ Monday, January 5, 2026 – 7:00–9:00 PM 

●​ Jan 10–11, 2026 – 2026 Midwest Boys Point Series #2 - Hamilton, OH 
●​ Monday, January 12, 2026 – 7:00–9:30 PM 
●​ Friday, January 16, 2026 – 6:00–7:45 PM 
●​ Monday, January 19, 2026 – 7:00–9:30 PM 
●​ Friday, January 23, 2026 – 6:00–7:45 PM 
●​ Monday, January 26, 2026 – 7:00–9:30 PM 

●​ Jan 31–Feb 1, 2026 – Cleveland Winter Event 
●​ Feb 6–8, 2026 – Steel City Freeze: Pittsburgh 

 


